
Name College Term Senator VotingDepartment Email

2017-2018 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE

Senate Representatives
Computer ScienceBagci, Ulas Yes Voting Bagci@ucf.edu2017-2019Engineering & 

Computer Science

Health Management and 
Informatics

Oetjen, Reid Yes Voting Reid.Oetjen@ucf.edu2017-2019Health & Public 
Affairs

Computer SciencePattanaik, Sumanta Yes Voting Sumanta.Pattanaik@ucf.edu2017-2018Engineering & 
Computer Science

Faculty Representatives
School of Performing ArtsAnderson, Thad No Voting Tra@ucf.edu2017-2019Arts & Humanities

Information Technology & 
Digital Initiatives

Dotson, Lee No Voting Lee.Dotson@ucf.edu2017-2018Libraries

Tourism, Events, and 
Attractions

Hahm, Jeannie No Voting JeeYeon.Hahm@ucf.edu2017-2019Hospitality

Acquisitions & Collections 
Services

Hoeppner, Athena No Voting Athena@ucf.edu2017-2019Libraries

Optics and PhotonicsKik, Pieter No Voting kik@creol.ucf.edu2017-2018Optics

CommunicationMalala, John No Voting John.Malala@ucf.edu2017-2019Sciences

Child, Family, and 
Community Sciences

Marino, Matthew No Voting Matthew.Marino@ucf.edu2017-2019Education & Human
Performance

ManagementPosey, Clay No Voting Clay.Posey@ucf.edu2017-2019Business

AnthropologySchultz, John No Voting John.Schultz@ucf.edu2017-2019Sciences

School of Performing ArtsScott, Bert No Voting Bert.Scott@ucf.edu2017-2018Arts & Humanities

Writing and RhetoricVie, Stephanie No Voting Stephanie.Vie@ucf.edu2017-2019Arts & Humanities

7/21/2017FacultySenate@ucf.edu
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Health Sciences LibraryWalton, Deedra No Voting Deedra.Walton@ucf.edu2017-2019Medicine

NursingWelch, Gregory No Voting Welch@ucf.edu2017-2018Nursing

Administrators
UCF ITSink, Michael No Ex 

officio
Michael.Sink@ucf.eduContinuingAdministration and 

Finance

7/21/2017FacultySenate@ucf.edu


